Actual

1.00%
-5.00%
5.23%
8.45%
6.00%
1.00%
2.27%
7.00%
5.00%
7.00%
4.75%
2.20%
2.50%
2.50%
4.00%
-4.40%
3.73%
-9.00%
12.00%
7.00%
9.00%
6.00%
9.00%
15.00%
22.50%

%
Estimate

1.00%
-5.00%
5.23%
8.45%
6.00%
1.00%
2.27%
7.00%
5.00%
7.00%
4.75%
2.20%
2.50%
2.50%
4.00%
-4.40%
3.73%
-9.00%
12.00%
7.00%
9.00%
6.00%
9.00%
15.00%
22.50%

GPEST (CFS) 7/10/2024

N =

0 N O oA~ W

1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

DATE

07/06/24
07/08/24

07/10/24
07/13/24
07/15/24
07/17/24
07/20/24
07/22/24
07/24/24
07/27/24
07/29/24
07/31/24
08/03/24
08/05/24
08/07/24
08/10/24
08/12/24
08/14/24
08/17/24
08/19/24
08/21/24
08/24/24
08/26/24
08/28/24
08/31/24
09/02/24
09/04/24
09/07/24

DAY

Sat
Mon

Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat

P o w E R @ Grand Prize Estimate |s§7u:2/24

PB SALES

$19,789,516
$12,863,436

$14,705,890
$19,987,411

® Saturday Start

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH COVERAGE

JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE  DRAW/ CUMUL
$20,000,000 $20,000,000 $9,500,000 2.110 3.3% 3.3%
$29,230,011 $29,000,000 $13,700,000 2.110 2.2% 5.4%
$39,782,055 $41,000,000 $19,400,000 2.110 2.5% 7.8%
$54,123,793 $54,000,000 $25,600,000 2.110 3.4% 10.9%
2.110 2.1% 12.7%

2.110 2.6% 15.0%

2.110 3.6% 18.1%

2.110 2.2% 19.9%

2.110 26% 22.0%

2.110 3.7%  24.9%

2.110 23%  26.7%

2.110 28%  28.7%

2.110 4.0%  31.5%

2.110 25%  33.2%

2.110 28%  351%

2.110 41%  37.8%

2.110 25%  39.3%

2.110 29% A411%

2.110 3.9%  43.4%

2.110 26%  44.9%

2.110 27%  46.4%

2.110 44%  48.7%

2.110 28%  50.1%

2.110 29%  51.6%

2.110 46%  53.8%

2.110 3.0% 552%

2.110 33% 56.7%

2.110 56%  59.1%

NOTES:

(1) The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2) The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE
COVERAGE column.

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to
$20,000,000 Cash Value $9,500,000

NOTES:
(1) The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed but is

SubJ_FCt to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid foIIow,in§1an election for the annuity.
1[2) he probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRA ERAGE_column.
he robabllltP/ of getting hit'in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE
umn.

COVERAGE co

Graduated Payments

1st Payment
2nd Payment
3rd Payment
4th Payment
5th Payment

6th Payment
7th Payment
8th Payment
9th Payment
10th Payment
11th Payment
12th Payment
13th Payment
14th Payment
15th Payment
16th Payment
17th Payment
18th Payment
19th Payment
20th Payment
21st Payment
22nd Payment
23rd Payment
24th Payment
25th Payment
26th Payment
27th Payment
28th Payment
29th Payment
30th Payment
Total

812,777
853,416
896,087
940,892
987,936

1,037,333
1,089,200
1,143,660
1,200,843
1,260,885
1,323,929
1,390,125
1,459,632
1,632,613
1,609,244
1,689,706
1,774,191
1,862,901
1,956,046
2,053,848
2,156,541
2,264,368
2,377,586
2,496,465
2,621,289
2,752,353
2,889,971
3,034,469
3,186,193
3,345,502

54,000,000



