

Grand Prize Estimate

Issued 07/10/24

Saturday Start

Graduated Payments

						ACTUAL	ADVERTISED	CASH		COVE		,	812,777
	%		DATE	DAY	PB SALES	JACKPOT	JACKPOT	AMOUNT	RATE	DRAW/	CUMUL	2nd Payment	853,416
Actual	Estimate											3rd Payment	896,087
		1	07/06/24	Sat	\$19,789,516	\$20,000,000	\$20,000,000	\$9,500,000	2.110	3.3%	3.3%	4th Payment	940,892
		2	07/08/24	Mon	\$12,863,436	\$29,230,011	\$29,000,000	\$13,700,000	2.110	2.2%	5.4%	5th Payment	987,936
		3	07/10/24	Wed	\$14,705,890	\$39,782,055	\$41,000,000	\$19,400,000	2.110	2.5%	7.8%	6th Payment	1,037,333
1.00%	1.00%	4	07/13/24	Sat	\$19,987,411	\$54,123,793	\$54,000,000	\$25,600,000	2.110	3.4%	10.9%	7th Payment	1,089,200
-5.00%		5	07/15/24	Mon	Ψ10,001,111	φο 1, 120,7 σσ	ψο 1,000,000	Ψ20,000,000	2.110	2.1%	12.7%	8th Payment	1,143,660
5.23%		6	07/17/24						2.110	2.6%	15.0%	9th Payment	1,200,843
8.45%		7	07/20/24	Sat					2.110	3.6%	18.1%	10th Payment	1,260,885
6.00%		8	07/22/24	Mon					2.110	2.2%	19.9%	11th Payment	1,323,929
1.00%		9	07/24/24	Wed					2.110	2.6%	22.0%	12th Payment	1,390,125
2.27%			07/27/24	Sat					2.110	3.7%	24.9%	13th Payment	1,459,632
7.00%			07/29/24	Mon					2.110	2.3%	26.7%	14th Payment	1,532,613
5.00%	5.00%	12	07/31/24	Wed					2.110	2.8%	28.7%	15th Payment	1,609,244
7.00%		13	08/03/24	Sat					2.110	4.0%	31.5%	16th Payment	1,689,706
4.75%			08/05/24	Mon					2.110	2.5%	33.2%	17th Payment	1,774,191
2.20%			08/07/24						2.110	2.8%	35.1%	18th Payment	1,862,901
2.50%			08/10/24	Sat					2.110	4.1%	37.8%	19th Payment	1,956,046
2.50%			08/12/24	Mon					2.110	2.5%	39.3%	20th Payment	2,053,848
4.00%		18	08/14/24	Wed					2.110	2.9%	41.1%	21st Payment	2,156,541
-4.40%		19	08/17/24	Sat					2.110	3.9%	43.4%	22nd Payment	2,264,368
3.73%			08/19/24	Mon					2.110	2.6%	44.9%	23rd Payment	2,377,586
-9.00%			08/21/24	Wed					2.110	2.7%	46.4%	24th Payment	2,496,465
12.00%		22	08/24/24	Sat					2.110	4.4%	48.7%	25th Payment	2,621,289
7.00%		23	08/26/24	Mon					2.110	2.8%	50.1%	26th Payment	2,752,353
9.00%			08/28/24	Wed					2.110	2.9%	51.6%	27th Payment	2,889,971
6.00%			08/31/24	Sat					2.110	4.6%	53.8%	28th Payment	3,034,469
9.00%			09/02/24	Mon					2.110	3.0%	55.2%	29th Payment	3,186,193
15.00%			09/04/24						2.110	3.3%	56.7%	30th Payment	3,345,502
22.50%			09/07/24	Sat					2.110	5.6%	59.1%	Total	54,000,000
22.00 /0	22.0070	20	33/01/24	Out					2.110	0.070	00.170	10181	04,000,000

NOTES:
(1) The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2) The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column. The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to \$20,000,000 Cash Value \$9,500,000

NOTES:
(1) The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed but is subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2) The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column. The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.